CITY OF LANGFORD BYLAW NO. 2195

A BYLAW TO AMEND BYLAW NO. 1925 "City of Langford Freedom of Information Bylaw No. 1925, 2020"

A BYLAW FOR THE ADMINISTRATION OF THE FREEDOM OF INFORMATION AND PROTECTION OF PRIVACY ACT.

PRESIDING COUNCIL MEMBER		ING COUNCIL MEMBER	CORPORATE OFFICER
ADOPTED this day of , 2024.			
READ A THIRD TIME this 15 th day of July, 2024.			
READ A SECOND TIME this 15 th day of July, 2024.			
READ A FIRST TIME this 15 th day of July, 2024.			
В.		This Bylaw may be cited for all purposes as "City of Langford Freedom of Information Bylaw No. 1925, 2020, Amendment No. 1, Bylaw No. 2195, 2024."	
	3.	By inserting a new section 4.4: "Sections 4.1 and own personal information."	d 4.3 do not apply to a request for an applicant's
	2.		making a request shall be required to pay an nce with British Columbia Regulation 155/2012."
	1.	By replacing "Director of Corporate Services" wi	th "Corporate Officer" in Section 3.1 a)
A.	City	City of Langford Freedom of Information Bylaw No. 1925, 2020 is amended as follows:	
The Council of the City of Langford, in open meeting assembled, hereby enacts as follows:			